LM V. 	1. WEI. GUIDE
No. 4:"01.
twins Via, Mina
11011V1 Ile 	S
Date Firet,
Li canes
Name of
Licensee:

Actiona.
Nature 	Date Application for
ID:codification of construct ion permit 5islimBqui23719
to chanp:e fra;ueney from 900 kc to ego ke end
-inereftee-pewer-frem-460w-5001110411-te-6041*
(mit retitiont far f f ree C tT power end repeat
exto7sion of com- ietior dt.te to --f7-7,*3
'-ended
4Grmnted
2Grart s
because of KITT nrrtest
Ian. 3- 1i•33 (Windate
and ard r of Court ir
Appesls of 341'24-33.
3venied atate-ent of
nets - d Order -
3-234-34 Eff. 4-20-04.
4EffectI e dots of
denial xtended to
Min. 4-17-44
ER obtained
nd kood.C.P.
ending deolsinn
sr, egt5is
ed
1;1
•••=111■■■••...■•••■••,r•-
OE. -
APPLICATION RECORD - BROADCASTING ?ore 94 No. &
call
Letters .___ALML1Li
•••—•Loo ■ENEN=.111. .117. INEN■
- -r•MTM••—•1 • • 	 - 	 ■-■•—•.-- MNIMENIIM•
File Nol 	Dated
5-441,-B4•10 	5-254.•32
Application for
Loodificatien ar License to change freryeney
from 900 Ice to 620 ke•
•••■■•..1.--.111M-4=.1-
Action
Nature 	-Date
dwaranted 66•14-32
-Grant s peed and
appliea Ion des. for
hearing because of
protest of MI' mb
WM. 3 14•33 Oandato
of our of areal' of
:!24-3411 Li ca, issuod
for 900 ke but station
authorl edby S.A. to
operate on 890 ice.
-Denied Stritement of
Facts a d Order - Min.
323-34 Eft. -2  054
mbEffecti e date of
denial xtended to
5-?-34 	4,0474-34
FOR FIT ETER ACTION
SEE C 	NO. 8
■•••■•.1..  errs •••••71 NC
•■■■■••=immy.